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Drinks

Fountain Drink $2.49
Large Coca-Cola $3.95
Fountain Drinks $2.15
Large Coca-Cola Zero Sugar $3.95
Regular Coffee $1.58
Decaf Coffee $2.04
Large Diet Coke $3.53
Original Iced Coffee $3.23
Caramel Iced Coffee $3.27
Large Fanta $3.94
Iced Coffee w/ Boba $5.75
Mocha Iced Coffee $3.27
Large Dr Pepper $3.53
Shake $4.09
Large Diet Dr Pepper $3.94
Dasani Bottled Water $2.59
Minute Maid® Orange Juice $2.52
Large Barg's Root Beer $3.99
Milk $2.72
Large Diet Barq's Rootbeer $3.63
Large Sweet Tea $2.94
Strawberry Red Daze Red Bull Infusion w/ Red Bull Energy $6.32
Large Minute Maid Lemonade $3.49
Strawberry Red Daze Red Bull Infusion w/ Red Bull Sugarfree $6.32
Large Vanilla Sweet Cream Iced Coffee $4.72
Large Mocha Sweet Cream Iced Coffee $4.72
Large Black Iced Coffee $3.76
Large Caramel Sweet Cream Iced Coffee $4.72

Large High Mountain Arabica Coffee $3.10



Milk Tea w/ Boba

Minute Maid 100% Apple Juice

Large High Mountain Arabica Decaf Coffee
Minute Maid Apple Juice

Large FUZE Iced Tea

Large Peace Tea

Zero Sugar Large FUZE Iced Tea

Large Peace Tea Zero Sugar

Simply Orange Juice

Large Minute Maid Lemonade Zero Sugar
Large Gold Peak Iced Tea

Simply Orange

Berry Purple Daze Red Bull Infusion w/ Red Bull Sugarfree
Red Bull Energy Can

Red Bull Energy SugarFree Can

Red Bull Yellow Edition

Berry Purple Daze Red Bull Infusion w/ Red Bull Energy
Pineapple Express Red Bull Infusion

Late Night Munchie Meals

Stacked Grilled Cheeseburger Munchie Meal
Chick-N-Tater Melt Munchie Meal

Sriracha Curly Fry Burger Munchie Meal
Spicy Nacho Chicken Munchie Meal

Most Ordered
The most commonly ordered items and dishes from this store

Build Your Own Munchie Meal
Large Curly Fries

Large French Fries

Classic Tiny Tacos

Sauced and Loaded Tiny Tacos
Tacos

2 Tacos

Shakes & Desserts
The most commonly ordered items and dishes from this store

$5.76
$2.17
$2.86
$2.50
$3.65
$4.06
$3.65
$4.06
$3.61
$4.06
$4.05
$4.06
$6.31
$3.83
$3.83
$3.83
$6.32
$6.32

$8.69
$8.50
$8.68
$8.71

$13.43

$5.21
$4.74
$5.08
$6.33

$1.40



New York Style Cheesecake
Cheesecake

Large Chocolate Shake
Chocolate Overload Cake
Large Vanilla Shake

Large Strawberry Shake

Oreo Shake®

Chocolate Shake

Large Oreo Shake

Vanilla Shake

Strawberry Shake

Vanilla Shake w/ Boba

Large Pineapple Express Shake
What's New

Large Double Bonus Jack Combo
OREO Ultimate Cookie Bar
4pc Mozzarella Sticks

Cube's Munchie Meal

Large 12pc Garlic Parmesan Crispy Chicken Wings Combo

2pc Spicy Chicken Strips Snack Box

10pc Mini Cinnis

Large Girl Scout Thin Mints Shake

Coconut Berry Breeze Red Bull Infusion
Double Bonus Jack

Classic Popcorn Chicken

Large Bacon and Swiss Buttery Smashed Jack Combo
Bacon and Swiss Buttery Smashed Jack
Chicken and Waffle Sticks

Jack's Fan Favs Box w/ Mini Chimi Bang Bangs
Classic Buttery Smashed Jack

3pc Classic Mini Chimi Bang Bangs

Large Classic Buttery Smashed Jack Combo

3pc Sauced and Loaded Mini Chimi Bang Bangs

$4.02
$2.95
$5.98
$3.17
$5.98
$5.98
$4.86
$4.91
$6.19
$4.91
$4.82
$7.49
$7.19

$8.80
$3.83
$4.34
$15.39
$25.52
$6.63
$6.25
$7.60
$6.26
$6.51
$6.77
$17.32
$11.65
$8.51
$12.50
$10.60
$4.32
$16.18
$5.57



3pc Waffle Sticks

Large Dr Jack Twisted Soda

Large Coca-Cola Mini Chimi Chaser

Large Sprite Strawberries and Cream Twisted Soda

Large Fanta Orange Swirl Twisted Soda

3pc Spicy Chicken Strips

Jack’s Fan Favs Box

5pc Spicy Chicken Strips

Red Bull Coconut Can

6pc Cinnamon Sugar Churro Flavor French Toast Sticks
Large Classic Popcorn Chicken Combo

Large 3pc Spicy Chicken Strips Combo

5pc Mini Cinnis

Classic Popcorn Chicken Big Box Combo

Meat Lovers Croissant

Spicy Popcorn Chicken

Large 5pc Spicy Chicken Strip Combo

Spicy Sauced and Loaded Popcorn Chicken Big Box Combo
6pc Garlic Parmesan Crispy Chicken Wings

Large Spicy Popcorn Chicken Combo

Large Spicy Sauced and Loaded Popcorn Chicken Combo
Large 6pc Buffalo Crispy Chicken Wings Combo

Spicy Popcorn Chicken Big Box Combo

3pc Cinnamon Sugar Churro Flavor French Toast Sticks
6pc Classic Crispy Chicken Wings

Large Iced Churro Creamaccino

6pc Buffalo Crispy Chicken Wings

Chick-N-Tater Melt

Large 6pc Garlic Parmesan Crispy Chicken Wings Combo
Large Oreo Cookie Mint Shake

Large Classic Sauced and Loaded Popcorn Chicken Combo
Fish Sandwich

12pc Classic Crispy Chicken Wings

$3.44
$5.29
$4.17
$5.29
$5.30
$8.95
$12.51
$12.05
$3.79
$6.24
$9.77
$13.56
$3.13
$11.77
$6.01
$6.51
$17.31
$13.58
$11.44
$9.90
$11.31
$16.74
$11.66
$3.13
$11.43
$6.76
$11.44
$6.26
$16.73
$6.59
$11.29
$4.62
$20.39



Large Fish Sandwich Combo

Large 12pc Buffalo Crispy Chicken Wings Combo
12pc Buffalo Crispy Chicken Wings

12pc Garlic Parmesan Crispy Chicken Wings

Classic Sauced and Loaded Popcorn Chicken Big Box Combo

Meat Lovers Croissant Combo

Spicy Sauced and Loaded Popcorn Chicken
Classic Sauced and Loaded Popcorn Chicken
Large 6pc Classic Crispy Chicken Wings Combo
Large 12pc Classic Crispy Chicken Wings Combo
Egg and Cheese Biscuit Combo

Egg and Cheese Biscuit

Large Iced Caramel Creamaccino

Large Iced Mocha Creamaccino

Large Iced Vanilla Creamaccino

Featured Items
Large size.

Sauced & Loaded Fries - Cheddar Bacon
Tiny Tacos

Classic Popcorn Chicken a la Carte

Mega Munchie Box

Sauced & Loaded Fries - Steak & Parm

Spicy Popcorn Chicken a la Carte

Spicy Chicken Strips Family Big Box

Large Oreo Cookie Ultimate Chocolate Shake
Sausage Cheddar Biscuit Breakfast Sandwich
Large Girl Scout Adventurefuls Caramel Brownie Shake
Bacon Cheddar Biscuit Breakfast Sandwich
Spicy Popcorn Chicken Combo

Classic Popcorn Chicken Combo

Chicken Cheddar Biscuit Breakfast Sandwich

Jack's Baked Brownie

Burger Combos

$8.80
$25.50
$20.39
$20.40
$13.53
$9.08
$8.31
$8.23
$16.72
$25.51
$7.43
$4.18
$6.11
$6.12
$6.11

$3.00
$3.66
$9.32
$24.99
$3.00
$7.45
$22.93
$6.36
$4.71
$8.53
$4.72
$9.69
$10.09
$8.04
$3.06



Classic Buttery Jack® w/Swiss cheese Combo $8.29

Large Classic Buttery Jack w/Swiss cheese Combo $12.52
Bacon & Swiss Buttery Jack® Combo $9.02
Classic Buttery Jack Combo $9.23
Large Bacon and Swiss Buttery Jack Combo $14.55
Large Bacon Ultimate Cheeseburger Combo $15.50
Large Double Jack Combo $14.70
Large Classic Buttery Jack Combo $14.23
Large Bacon Double Smashed Jack Combo $18.54
Jumbo Jack® Cheeseburger Combo $7.20
Double Jack® Combo $8.85
Jumbo Jack® Combo $6.55
Large Ultimate Cheeseburger Combo $14.67
Large Sourdough Jack Combo $14.51
Large Classic Smashed Jack Combo $15.97
Bacon Ultimate Cheeseburger Combo $9.40
Large Jumbo Jack Cheeseburger Combo $12.42
Spicy Sriracha Burger Combo $8.53
Large Jumbo Jack Combo $11.79
Sourdough Jack COMBO $8.73
Ultimate Cheeseburger™ Combo $8.98

Jack's Mini Munchies

Jack's Mini Munchies - Variety $3.00
Jack's Mini Munchies - Mozzarella Sticks $3.00
Burgers

Bacon Ultimate Cheeseburger $8.24
Classic Buttery Jack $7.41
Ultimate Cheeseburger $7.66
Sourdough Jack $7.49
Bacon Double Smashed Jack $12.89
Double Jack $7.68
Bacon & Swiss Buttery Jack® $7.50

Jumbo Jack Burger $4.49



Jumbo Jack Cheeseburger

Sriracha Burger

Classic Smashed Jack

Texas Double Jack®

Sriracha Curly Fry Burger

Stacked Grilled Cheeseburger

Jr. Bacon Cheeseburger

Jr. Jumbo Jack

Hamburger

Cheeseburger

Chicken Combos

Large Cluck Sandwich Combo

10 Chicken Nuggets Combo

Large Homestyle Ranch Chicken Club Combo
4 Crispy Chicken Strips Combo
Homestyle Ranch Chicken Club Combo
Jack's Spicy Chicken® w/ Cheese Combo
Large Grilled Chicken Sandwich Combo
Large 5pc Crispy Chicken Strips Combo
Large 8pc Chicken Nuggets Combo

Large 3pc Crispy Chicken Strips Combo
Chicken Fajita Pita Combo

Large Sourdough Grilled Chicken Club Combo
Large Jack's Spicy Chicken Combo

Large Jack's Spicy Chicken w/ Cheese Combo
Large Chicken Fajita Pita Combo

Chicken Teriyaki Bowl Combo

Jack's Spicy Chicken® Combo

Sourdough Grilled Chicken Club COMBO
Digital Bundles

Jack's Party Bundle

Jumbo Meal Deal

Double Vision Meal Deal

$5.18
$5.93
$10.29
$7.37
$5.00
$5.14
$2.81
$2.40
$1.79
$2.18

$14.04
$6.62
$15.27
$8.59
$9.23
$8.74
$14.73
$17.85
$12.03
$15.28
$9.15
$12.19
$14.25
$14.75
$14.03
$11.74
$8.74
$9.11

$28.77
$21.27
$15.01



Breakfast a la Carte
Grande Sausage Breakfast Burrito

Grilled SRD Breakfast Sandwich

Jumbo Breakfast Platter - Bacon

Grande Sausage Burrito

Jumbo Breakfast Platter - Sausage

Breakfast Combos

Breakfast Jack Combo

Includes hash browns and your choice of a large drink
Supreme Sourdough Breakfast Sandwich Combo
Supreme Croissant Combo

Grande Sausage Breakfast Burrito Combo

Meat Lovers Burrito Combo

Sausage Croissant Combo

Meat Lovers Breakfast Burrito Combo

Loaded Breakfast Sandwich Combo

Grilled Sourdough Swiss Breakfast Combo

Jumbo Breakfast Platter w/ Bacon and Sausage Combo
3pc Classic French Toast Sticks Platter w/ Bacon Combo
Extreme Sausage Sandwich Combo

Ultimate Breakfast Sandwich Combo

Sourdough Breakfast Sandwich Combo

6pc Classic French Toast Sticks Combo

Grande Sausage Burrito Combo

Grilled SRD Breakfast Sandwich Combo

Bacon Breakfast Jack Combo

Jumbo Breakfast Platter - Bacon Combo

Sausage Breakfast Jack Combo

Jumbo Breakfast Platter - Sausage Combo

Jumbo Breakfast Platter w/ Sausage Combo

3pc Classic French Toast Sticks Platter w/ Bacon and Sausage Combo
Jumbo Breakfast Platter - Bacon & Sausage Combo

Jumbo Breakfast Platter w/ Bacon Combo

$5.07
$5.23
$5.08
$5.46
$5.08

$4.58
$5.82
$10.71
$9.14
$8.68
$10.00
$8.88
$9.20
$9.92
$7.67
$11.41
$11.54
$9.26
$9.81
$7.87
$11.26
$7.09
$6.91
$7.10
$6.87
$7.10
$6.87
$10.22
$12.19
$7.38
$10.23



Supreme Sourdough Combo

3pc Classic French Toast Sticks Platter w/ Sausage Combo

Jumbo Platter Bacon & Sausage Combo
Chicken a la Carte

Sourdough Grilled Chicken Club

Jack's Spicy Chicken Sandwich

Sides and Desserts

Mini Churros

Cheese Cake

Picked For You
Jacks Spicy Chicken with Cheese Sandwich

Snacks & Sides
Seasoned Curly Fries
Egg Roll

Panko Onion Rings
Stuffed Jalpefios
Regular Fries
Applesauce

Premium Salads

All premium salads come with style choice of chicken.

Club Salad

Grilled Chicken Salad with Julienne Chicken
Crispy Chicken Club Salad
Southwest Salad

Grilled Chicken Club Salad
Grilled Chicken Salad - Julienne
Grilled Chicken Salad

Crispy Chicken Salad

Southwest Crispy Chicken Salad
Southwest Grilled Chicken Salad
Club Salad with Grilled Chicken

Fries, Tacos, & Sides
French Fries

$10.85
$11.54

$8.06

$6.71
$7.30

$2.25
$2.34

$6.17

$3.16
$2.65
$3.96
$3.23
$2.83
$2.76

$7.82
$7.98
$6.94
$7.85
$6.93
$7.62
$8.13
$6.94
$6.94
$6.94
$6.81

$3.22



Curly Fries

Bacon Cheddar Potato Wedges
Potato Wedges

Egg Rolls

Stuffed Jalapenos

Taco

Garlic Fries

Applesauce Pouches

Garlic Wedges

Curly Garlic Fries

Burgers a la Carte

Classic Buttery Jack® w/Swiss cheese

BBQ Bacon Double Cheeseburger

Spicy Sriracha Burger

BBQ Bacon Triple Cheeseburger

Jr. Jumbo Jack® Cheeseburger
Kids Meals

Kids Cheeseburger Combo
Kids Hamburger Combo

Kids Chicken Sandwich Combo
Kids Mini Pancakes Combo
Drinks and Shakes

Large Coke

Large Sprite

Large Barg's Rootbeer

Large Ginger Ale

Large Hi-C Punch

Large Fanta Orange

Large Iced Tea

Large Coffee

Large Decaf Coffee

Large Minute Maid

Large Mocha Iced Coffee

$3.58
$4.26
$2.50
$3.15
$3.93
$1.22
$4.08
$2.30
$2.58
$4.47

$6.06
$5.36
$6.19
$6.59
$2.85

$4.20
$4.04
$5.06
$3.82

$2.46
$2.81
$2.59
$2.45
$2.96
$2.45
$2.46
$1.97
$1.97
$2.45
$3.16



Large Caramel Iced Coffee
Lg Choc Oreo Shake
Large Fanta Strawberry
Tacos, Fries & Sides
Spicy Grilled Jack Wrap
Loaded Tiny Tacos
Classic Grilled Jack Wrap
Onion Rings

Classic Crispy Jack Wrap
Spicy Crispy Jack Wrap

Two Tacos

Sauced and Loaded Spicy Tiny Tacos

Fan Favs w/ Mozzarella Sticks
Classic Spicy Tiny Tacos

Value Menu
Grilled Cheese

Jack's Deals

Chicken Nuggets

Value Fries

Value Drink

Chicken Sandwich
Chicken

Jack's Spicy Chicken® w/Cheese
Spicy Nacho Chicken

5pc Crispy Chicken Strips
8pc Chicken Nuggets

3pc Crispy Chicken Strips
4pc Chicken Nuggets
Fries, Tacos & Sides
Large Curly Fry

Bacon Cheddar Wedges

Large French Fry

Sides & Desserts

$3.16
$4.28
$2.45

$4.05
$4.57
$4.05
$4.45
$4.05
$4.05
$1.80
$6.13
$12.51
$4.88

$1.85

$1.79
$1.42
$1.54
$2.16

$7.57
$5.21
$11.78
$5.83
$9.16
$3.25

$4.39
$3.51
$4.02



Apple Bites

Kid's Combos

Chicken Nuggets Combo
Chicken Strips Combo
Kids' Combos

All kid's combos come with choice of side and value drink.

Cheeseburger Combo
Hamburger Combo

Chicken Strips

Breakfast

Hashbrown

Hash Brown

Supreme Croissant

Sausage Croissant

Sourdough Breakfast Sandwich
6pc Classic French Toast Sticks
Bacon, Egg & Cheese Biscuit (Combo)

Meat Lovers Breakfast Burrito

3pc Classic French Toast Sticks Platter w/ Bacon and Sausage

Sausage, Egg & Cheese Biscuit

Homestyle Chicken Biscuit

Bacon, Egg & Cheese Biscuit

Supreme Sourdough Breakfast Sandwich
Loaded Breakfast Sandwich

Extreme Sausage Sandwich

Jumbo Breakfast Platter w/ Bacon

Ultimate Breakfast Sandwich

3pc Classic French Toast Sticks Platter w/ Sausage
Meat Lovers Burrito

Grilled Sourdough Swiss Breakfast Sandwich
Jumbo Breakfast Platter w/ Sausage

Mini Pancakes w/syrup

Jumbo Breakfast Platter with Bacon

$1.59

$3.78
$4.26

$4.63
$4.33
$5.23

$2.21
$3.11
$5.49
$5.24
$5.06
$7.26
$6.42
$5.58
$8.33
$3.81
$4.01
$3.80
$7.19
$6.43
$5.56
$5.77
$6.00
$7.66
$6.80
$5.22
$5.76
$3.38
$5.03



Jumbo Breakfast platter Bacon and Sausage
3pc Classic French Toast Sticks Platter w/ Bacon
Jumbo Breakfast Platter with Sausage
Supreme Sourdough

Sausage, Egg & Cheese Biscuit (Combo)
Jumbo Breakfast Platter with Bacon & Sausage
3pc Classic French Toast Sticks

Breakfast Jack

Bacon Breakfast Jack

Hash Browns

Sausage Breakfast Jack

Chicken & Salads

Cluck Sandwich

Jack's Spicy Chicken w/ Cheese

Garden Salad w/ Grilled Chicken
Homestyle Ranch Chicken Club

Grilled Chicken Sandwich

Garden Salad w/ Crispy Chicken

Chicken Fajita Pita

Southwest Salad w/ Crispy Chicken
Chicken Teriyaki Bowl

Side Salad

Southwest Salad w/ Grilled Chicken

Lighter Options

Large Southwest Salad w/ Grilled Chicken Combo

Large Garden Salad w/ Crispy Chicken Combo
Large Garden Salad w/ Grilled Chicken Combo
Large Southwest Salad w/ Crispy Chicken Combo
Beverages

Coke

Hot Coffee

Diet Coke

Iced Coffee

$6.09
$7.67
$5.04
$7.23
$6.45
$5.55
$3.71
$3.01
$3.36
$2.76
$3.37

$8.36
$8.12
$9.71
$7.97
$9.05
$9.70
$7.50
$9.78
$7.94
$2.88
$9.79

$15.99
$15.88
$15.89
$15.98

$2.49
$1.91
$2.56
$2.65



Old-Fashioned Thick Shake

Lemonade

Unsweetened Iced Tea

Orange Fanta

Root Beer

Iced Coffee Large

Orange Juice

Sprite

Bottled Water

Dr Pepper

Coffee

Oreo Cookie Old-Fashioned Thick Shake
Chocolate Old-Fashioned Thick Shake
Vanilla Old-Fashioned Thick Shake
Strawberry Old-Fashioned Thick Shake

$3.75
$2.49
$2.41
$2.42
$2.50
$3.19
$2.52
$2.59
$2.14
$2.59
$2.01
$4.64
$4.57
$4.57
$4.57



